
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 J L 15 1° LORDO

BALESTRA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 14

3° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 12

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 12

5° BALESTRA ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 J 11

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 11

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 11

8° CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 10

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 10

10° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 9

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 9

PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 9

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 9

D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 9

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 9

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

20° D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 8

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 8

DE MARCH SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 8

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 8

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 8

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

29° CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 7

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 7

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 7

BATTISTI ANDREA TIBER 23 10 S 7

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

37° KICHELMACHER MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 6

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 6

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 6

43° SANTILLI LUIGI TEVERE 15 S 5

NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5
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GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 5

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 5

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

POLI MICHELE PARCO ROMA 23 5

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 5

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 5

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 5

53° SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 4

CASETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

NAZZARRI ORLANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 4

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MARINA VELKA 16 S 4

CARDINALE CICCOTTI 

GIUSEPPE

ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 4

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 4

FRANCIULLI ADELINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 4

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 4

BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 4

66° COSTI FRANCESCA CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S L 3

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 3

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 3

FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 3

MAIONE ANDREA CASAL PALOCCO SSD 19 S 3

BATTISTELLA (*) GAETANO CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S 3

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 3

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 3

PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 3

MARONI (*) SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 3

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

78° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 2

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 2

D'ARRIGO FILIPPO CASTELGANDOLFO 13 J 2

SIMEONI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 2

ZAPPELLI LUCA MARE DI ROMA 14 S 2

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 2

LEMMA LEONARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 2

MARATEA DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 2

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 2

SANZ SANCHEZ SANTIAGO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 2

92° RUGEN AMEDEO MARE DI ROMA 13 S 1

FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 1

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 1

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 1

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 1
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ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 1

ROSSINI ANGELO CASTELGANDOLFO 25 S 1

99° ATZEI DAVIDE MARINA VELKA 22 0

D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 0

101° FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S SQ. 5.7a

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S RIT.

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S N.R.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 18 1° NETTO

2° BALESTRA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 17 2° NETTO 12 6

BALESTRA ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 J 17 12 4

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 17 11

5° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 J L 16

6° MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 15

7° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 12

8° RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 11

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 19 1° NETTO 13

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19 2° NETTO 12

3° CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18

D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18

6° CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 17

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 17

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 17

11° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 16

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 16

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 16

15° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 15

DE MARCH SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 15

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 15

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15
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21° DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

23° KICHELMACHER MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

BATTISTI ANDREA TIBER 23 10 S 13

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

28° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 12

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 12

31° BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

32° SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S RIT.

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S N.R.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 22 1° NETTO

2° PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 21 2° NETTO

3° CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 19 1^ LADY

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 19 1° SENIOR 12

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 19 1° MASTER 11

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 19 9

7° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MARINA VELKA 16 S 18

CARDINALE CICCOTTI 

GIUSEPPE

ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 18

FRANCIULLI ADELINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 18

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 18

13° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 17

COSTI FRANCESCA CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S L 17

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 17

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 17

18° DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16

SANTILLI LUIGI TEVERE 15 S 16

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 16

SANZ SANCHEZ SANTIAGO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

23° DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

CASETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15

NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 15

27° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 14

28° LEMMA LEONARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 13

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 13

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 13

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13
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32° ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 12

33° MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 11

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 11

35° FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 10

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 10

ZAPPELLI LUCA MARE DI ROMA 14 S 10

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 10

39° D'ARRIGO FILIPPO CASTELGANDOLFO 13 J 9

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 9

41° RUGEN AMEDEO MARE DI ROMA 13 S 7

42° FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S SQ. 5.7a

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° POLI MICHELE PARCO ROMA 23 25 1° NETTO

2° NAZZARRI ORLANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 23

FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 23

4° CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 22

5° BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 21

BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 21

7° PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 19

8° CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 18

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 18

10° SIMEONI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 17

PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 17

FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 17

13° BATTISTELLA GAETANO CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S 16

SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 16

15° D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 15

MARATEA DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 15

17° ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 13

18° ATZEI DAVIDE MARINA VELKA 22 11

19° ROSSINI ANGELO CASTELGANDOLFO 25 S 9

MAIONE ANDREA CASAL PALOCCO SSD 19 S 9
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